MY 7+ FY>r2s /SOFT DRINKS
Pa—2 (FLrP SL—F7—y Urad kv h)
Juice (Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Tomato)

LEVRAYSa
Lemon squash

16887575y (/v TIIA—LRNR—F YT T4)
Non alcoholic sparkling wine by the glass — 1688 Grand Blanc

ARZE (FIF. 1E50%)
Yamato tea (sencha or roasted tea)

W UFy b RTLYRFa—k—
JW Marriott house blend coffee

Fh7zx

Decaf

IXRTLyY
Espresso

h7F—/, h7z57F
Cappuccino, Caffé latte

(IR
Tea

1,771

1,771

2,910

1,771

1,518

1,518

1,771

1,771

1,771

W UAy bAYSFL, T=LT LA AV YU y>aT Ly T7y—R b Vv IV

JW Marriott original, Earl grey, English breakfast, Jasmine

N=TTF4— (Ivb, HEI-WNL)
Herbal tea (Mint or Chamomile)

Ry bFzaaL—F

Hot chocolate

EtIxsLyr—%— T—IL K5~ T780mI
Fuji Mineral Water Gold Label

BEX7LITL RN=7Y VT F—2—T700m
Fuji Premium Sparkling Water

Iy (3. ERERS. BiBEZL. 2R, 7T—EVF)
Milk (Whole, Low fat, Skim, Soy, Almond)

=Rl =7l =iltE

. A= %
Egg Milk Wheat S hrimp

VEGETARIAN VF VEGAN GF

/ th ingr enta from the JW garder

—
Crab

FADBHIITHABLE Y — AR &N EENTEY £,

Prices include service charge and consumption tax.

1,771

1,771

2,024

2,024

1,645

=|I|I1 '!i'.'ll:.

Peanut

BT VAR —EBRHOBERLTELANCA Y v 78 TREASIZ SN,

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your sever prior ordering.
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WX L—Y— /SMOOTHIE
TN =V RL—Y—
Green smoothie

EXIVALYIRL—D—

Vitamin orange smoothie

EXIvF T4 RL—D—

Vitamin kiwi smoothie

mt—/L /BEER

W UFy bETFIALER FUTFILIZT7 FE—ILKRTA MIPA
JW Marriott hotel Nara original craft beer white IPA

EELE—IL
(FLIFLELY, Z—=N—RF54  BS5RIL, TR, TH—)
Japanese beer (Premium Malts, Asahi Super Dry, Sapporo Black, Yebisu, Kirin Lagar)

W v>/x\—=2 /CHAMPAGNE Glass (125ml)
FyRy=—3av
Dom Perignon, France

W UFy FREAUISFILINILY v o/R—=2 3,542

JW Marriott Nara original label champagne

WEB 74> /WHITE WINE Glass (150ml)
ON—rT7A4L AERYy b bAY STy U= YT 3,289

FAVHT KAy
Robert Weil, Kabinett Trocken, Riesling
Rheingau, Germany

K5 /—&> v 71 2020 2,910
TNI—=2 T7I7V2R

Doudet Naudin Chablis 2020

Bourgogne, France

ITITA—RA Y=T =3V TV 2,530
Y—NHRA Za2—-Y—FVF

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand

TI7HRLEALN IR AV =Y TLEFV 2,277
Terrazas Reserva, Chardonnay
Mendoza, Argentina

=Hji =1‘!. = =il Il?' =¥
Egg Milk Wheat S hrimp Crab
VEGETARIAN VF | VEGAN GF | GLUTEN FRIENDI

FADBHIITHABLE Y — AR &N EENTEY £,

Prices include service charge and consumption tax.

2,151

2,151

2,151

2,277

1,518

Bottle
41,000

20,000

Bottle

14,801

13,093

11,385

10,247

=|I|I1 '!i'.'ll:.

Peanut

BT LR - BRLOBERIE TELHNCA S v 71T TRIRZASEE N,

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your sever prior ordering.
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W=7 1>~ /RED WINE

FNRNAZYRXARNLERY — T4 =AY

FRTFL— T XY AERE

Domaine Montgras, Intriga, Cabernet Sauvignon

Maipo Valley, Chile

I79TA—=RA K/ ) T—
v—AFRA Za—-Y—=FF
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

Marlborough, New Zealand

TIYR TRy Y
AV R TLEVFV
Terrazas Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

X b= RAR/ L L=
RIWVF—=77vR

Chateau Pay-Bonhomme Les-Tours
Bordeaux, France

Glass (150ml)

3,542

2,783

2,530

2,277

Bottle

15,939

12,524

11,385

10,247

=M =1, =iltE = =i&ikE

s
Egg Milk Wheat S hrimp Crab Peanut

TARIAN VF VEGAN G GLUTEN FRIENDLY

FEHEICITH BB E P —E 2R ERNE TN TEY £7,
Prices include service charge and consumption tax.
BT LR —EBRHOBERITI ZHEANCA Y » 71T TBIRZ L TEI 0,

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your sever prior ordering.
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