

■ソフトドリンク / SOFT DRINKS

ジュース（オレンジ、グレープフルーツ、リンゴ、トマト） Juice (Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Tomato)	1,771	
レモンスカッシュ Lemon squash	1,771	
1688グラブラン（ノンアルコールスパークリングワイン） Non alcoholic sparkling wine by the glass — 1688 Grand Blanc	2,910	
大和茶（煎茶、ほうじ茶） Yamato tea (sencha or roasted tea)	1,771	
JWマリオットハウスブレンドコーヒー JW Marriott house blend coffee	1,518	
デカフェ Decaf	1,518	
エスプレッソ Espresso	1,771	
カプチーノ、カフェラテ Cappuccino, Caffè latte	1,771	
紅茶 Tea JWマリオットオリジナル、アールグレイ、イングリッシュブレックファースト、ジャスミン JW Marriott original, Earl grey, English breakfast, Jasmine	1,771	
ハーブティー（ミント、カモミール） Herbal tea (Mint or Chamomile)	1,771	
ホットチョコレート Hot chocolate	1,771	
富士ミネラルウォーター ゴールドラベル 780ml Fuji Mineral Water Gold Label	2,024	
富士プレミアム スパークリングウォーター 700ml Fuji Premium Sparkling Water	2,024	
ミルク（全乳、低脂肪、脱脂乳、豆乳、アーモンド） Milk (Whole, Low fat, Skim, Soy, Almond)	1,645	



=卵  
Egg



=乳  
Milk



=小麦  
Wheat



=海老  
Shrimp



=蟹  
Crab



=落花生  
Peanut

V | VEGETARIAN

VF | VEGAN

GF | GLUTEN FRIENDLY

 Made with ingredients from the JW garden

表記料金には消費税とサービス料金が含まれております。

Prices include service charge and consumption tax.

食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様はご注文前にスタッフに必ずお伝えください。

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior ordering.

■スムージー / SMOOTHIE

グリーンスムージー Green smoothie		2,151
ビタミンオレンジスムージー Vitamin orange smoothie		2,151
ビタミンキウイスムージー Vitamin kiwi smoothie		2,151

■ビール / BEER

JWマリオットホテル奈良 オリジナルクラフトビール ホワイトIPA JW Marriott hotel Nara original craft beer white IPA		2,277
国産ビール (プレミアムモルツ、スーパードライ、黒ラベル、エビス、ラガー) Japanese beer (Premium Malts, Asahi Super Dry, Sapporo Black, Yebisu, Kirin Lagar)		1,518

■シャンパーニュ / CHAMPAGNE	Glass (125ml)	Bottle
ドンペリニヨン Dom Perignon, France		41,000
JWマリオット奈良オリジナルラベルシャンパーニュ JW Marriott Nara original label champagne	3,542	20,000

■白ワイン / WHITE WINE	Glass (150ml)	Bottle
ロバートヴァイル カビネットトロッケン リースリング ラインガウ ドイツ Robert Weil, Kabinett Trocken, Riesling Rheingau, Germany	3,289	14,801
ドゥデノーダン シャブリ 2020 ブルゴーニュ フランス Doudet Naudin Chablis 2020 Bourgogne, France	2,910	13,093
クラウドイーベイ ソーヴィニオンブラン マールボロ ニュージーランド Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	2,530	11,385
テラザス レゼルバ シャルドネ メンドーザ アルゼンチン Terrazas Reserva, Chardonnay Mendoza, Argentina	2,277	10,247



V | VEGETARIAN    VF | VEGAN    GF | GLUTEN FRIENDLY  
*Made with ingredients from the JW garden*

表記料金には消費税とサービス料金が含まれております。  
 Prices include service charge and consumption tax.  
 食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様はご注文前にスタッフに必ずお伝えください。  
 If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your sever prior ordering.

■赤ワイン / RED WINE	Glass (150ml)	Bottle
ナパハイランズ カベルネソーヴィニオン ナパヴァレー アメリカ合衆国 Domaine Montgras, Intriga, Cabernet Sauvignon Maipo Valley, Chile	3,542	15,939
クラウディーベイ ピノノワール マールボロ ニュージーランド Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir Marlborough, New Zealand	2,783	12,524
テラザス マルベック メンドーザ アルゼンチン Terrazas Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	2,530	11,385
シャトー ペイボノム レトゥール ボルドー フランス Chateau Pay-Bonhomme Les-Tours Bordeaux, France	2,277	10,247



V | VEGETARIAN    VF | VEGAN    GF | GLUTEN FRIENDLY  
 Made with ingredients from the JW garden

表記料金には消費税とサービス料金が含まれております。  
 Prices include service charge and consumption tax.  
 食物アレルギーをお持ちのお客様はご注文前にスタッフに必ずお伝えください。  
 If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your sever prior ordering.